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Company
Number

NI.03360
NI.27378
NI.21224
NI.16512
NI.26311
NL27371

NI.01328
NI.11196
NI.24326
NI.20658
NL 13784
NL17592
NI.28373
NI.28301
NI.25225
NL09631
NI.19901
NL26528
NI. 19658
NI.27165
NL 19082
NI.04849
NI.10158
NL26457
NL09852
NI.22692
NI.16311
NI.24117
NL25844
NI.26342

NL02506
NI. 11936
NI. 10969
NI.00448

NI. 18370
NI.30311
NI.26308
NI.27505
NI.02807
NL04673
NI.24934
NI.28296
NI.11839
NI.10712
NI.18162
NI.28765
NI. 19992
NI. 16805
NI.18140
NI.05233

Name of Company

Springco (N.I.) Limited
St. Columbs Park Reconciliation Trust
St. Patrick's Educational Trust Limited
Stewart Denis Automatics Limited
Strand Trout Products Limited
T Armstrong & Son (Builders & Civil Engineers)
Limited
T Lynch & Co Limited
T McCormick (Annalong) Limited
Tacora Enterprises Limited
Tag Holdings Limited
Tamnamore Produce Co. Limited
Taurus Properties Limited
Taylor Davidson Limited
TBM Plant & Machinery Limited
Tedcastles Lubricants (NI) Ltd
Texam Limited
Thermal Electric Services Limited
Thermpak Systems Limited
Thomas Johnstone (The Printers) Limited
Tinnelly Demolitions (Overseas) Limited
Tirquin Enterprises Limited
Tom Conaty Limited
Tracey Kitchens Limited
Traynors Ltd
Trimprint Limited
Trummery Group Limited — The
Turnbull Developments Limited
Two-Morrow Golf Limited
U.S.P.C.A. Trading Limited
Ulster Bank Pension Trustees Limited

Ulster Photographic Services Limited
Ulster Potato Enterprises Limited
Ulster Tubes Limited
United Greyhound Association (Northern Ireland)
Limited
United Wine Merchants Limited
Victoria Associates (N.I.) Limited
Vision At Work Ltd
Voluntary Organisations Forum
W.P. Williamson & Co., Limited
W.R. Walker (Electronics) Limited
Wallace Enterprises Limited
Walsin Limited
Walter Dowds (T.V.) Limited
Walter Young Limited
Waterside Area Resource Enterprises Limited
Waveney Community Limited
Wessan Estates Limited
Whitemountain (Construction) Limited
Whitemountain (Surfacing) Ltd
Whitemountain Quarries Limited
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