Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
04/02/96	NI.03360	Springco (N.I.) Limited	D
	NI.27378	St. Columbs Park Reconciliation Trust	D
"	NI.21224	St. Patrick's Educational Trust Limited	D
"	NI.16512	Stewart Denis Automatics Limited	D
"	NI.26311	Strand Trout Products Limited	D
"	NI.27371		ا ا
"	N1.2/3/1	T Armstrong & Son (Builders & Civil Engineers)	<b>_</b>
- 1	NT 01200	Limited	D
,,	NI.01328	T Lynch & Co Limited	D
,,	NI.11196	T McCormick (Annalong) Limited	D
,,	NI.24326	Tacora Enterprises Limited	D
,,	NI.20658	Tag Holdings Limited	D
,,	NI.13784	Tamnamore Produce Co. Limited	D
,,	NI.17592	Taurus Properties Limited	D <sub>.</sub>
,,	NI.28373	Taylor Davidson Limited	CD
,,	NI.28301	TBM Plant & Machinery Limited	D
,,	NI.25225	Tedcastles Lubricants (NI) Ltd	D
,,	NI.09631	Texam Limited	C
	NI.19901	Thermal Electric Services Limited	С
"	NI.26528	Thermpak Systems Limited	D
"	NI.19658	Thomas Johnstone (The Printers) Limited	D
"	NI.27165	Tinnelly Demolitions (Overseas) Limited	D
"	NI.19082	Tirquin Enterprises Limited	D
11			D
"	NI.04849	Tom Conaty Limited	
"	NI.10158	Tracey Kitchens Limited	D
,,	NI.26457	Traynors Ltd	D
,,	NI.09852	Trimprint Limited	D
,,	NI.22692	Trummery Group Limited—The	C
,,	NI.16311	Turnbull Developments Limited	D
,,	NI.24117	Two-Morrow Golf Limited	D
,,	NI.25844	U.S.P.C.A. Trading Limited	CCC
,,	NI.26342	Ulster Bank Pension Trustees Limited	ccccc
			CC
,,	NI.02506	Ulster Photographic Services Limited	D
,,	NI.11936	Ulster Potato Enterprises Limited	D
,,	NI.10969	Ulster Tubes Limited	D
17	NI.00448	United Greyhound Association (Northern Ireland)	
		Limited	D
	NI.18370	United Wine Merchants Limited	<b>D</b> .
"	NI.30311	Victoria Associates (N.I.) Limited	BBCE
"	NI.26308	Vision At Work Ltd	D
"	NI.27505	Voluntary Organisations Forum	DC
"	NI.02807	W.P. Williamson & Co., Limited	D
"			
,,	NI.04673	W.R. Walker (Electronics) Limited	D
,,	NI.24934	Wallace Enterprises Limited	D
,,	NI.28296	Walsin Limited	D
,,	NI.11839	Walter Dowds (T.V.) Limited	D
,,	NI.10712	Walter Young Limited	D
,,	NI.18162	Waterside Area Resource Enterprises Limited	D
,,	NI.28765	Waveney Community Limited	D
,,	NI.19992	Wessan Estates Limited	D
,,	NI.16805	Whitemountain (Construction) Limited	D
,,	NI.18140	Whitemountain (Surfacing) Ltd	D
•	NI.05233	Whitemountain Quarries Limited	D